EiKC 0Q500T3/CL/240V

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
CCT
Rated Life
Burning Position
Type Use
California Title 20
DLC Standard
DLC Premium
Energy Star

Dimmable

Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

240

500
Recessed Single Contact (R7s)
T3

C-8
4.69/119.10
0.39/10.00
9,000

2900

2,000
Horizontal
General
Exempt
False

False

False

False

**2BD** 240V 500W T-3 R7s Base Double Ended
15176
39101601



